M\ Achilles

Certificate
of Audit

This is to certify that

ROSEN Europe B.V

has achieved the following standards through assessment for Safety, Health, Environmental and Quality
practices and procedures as a registered supplier with the Oil and Gas Europe Verify 2 Day Audit.

Score
MSE-OVERALL REPORT SCORE 7o/
MSE-HEALTH, SAFETY & ENVIRONMENT AUDIT SCORE (IOGP 423 -01 Compliant) 7.8
MSE-QUALITY AUDIT SCORE 7.8
MSE-COMPETENCE & TRAINING AUDIT SCORE 7.3
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Oil and Gas Europe

Jay Katzen

Chief Executive Officer I I
Achilles GOLD

Achilles ID: 00039915
Assessment date: 16/06/2022
Expiry date: 15/06/2024
Locations: Virtual Audit




Product and Service
Code Summary

Supplier Name: ROSEN Europe B.V
Achilles ID: 00039915

1.13.22
3.7.2
3.13.30
3.7.1

3.7.98

M\ Achilles




